SM Code

ATA1.01.601
AO72A

ERM1.03.601
A104C

ERM1.04.601
A104E

ERM1.05.601
A104H

ERM1.06.601
A104L

ACX1.01.601
A128A

BMC1.05.601
B219C

BMC1.07.601
B219D

CSC1.01.601
CO89F

CSC1.02.601
C089G

DHC1.02.601
D004B

DCC1.01.601
D069B

DCX1.01.601
D156A

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PLANT EVALUATION

Sticker
Expires

2/5/2016

11/15/2015

11/15/2015

2/6/2015

7/14/2015

4/1/2016

11/18/2015

10/8/2015

3/23/2016

9/25/2015

10/15/2015

2/5/2016

10/22/2015

Plant
Location

Adams Trucking
Barboursville, WV

Essroc Ready Mix
New Martinsville, WV

Essroc Ready Mix
McMechen, WV

Essroc Ready Mix
Winfield, WV

Essroc Ready Mix
Parkersburg, WV

Central Supply

Buckhannon (Lorentz), WV

Boxley Materials
Lewisburg (Alta), WV

Boxley Materials
Beckley, WV

Central Supply
Saltwell, WV

Central Supply
Morgantown, WV

David Hill
Beckley, WV

D.W. Dickey Concrete
Steubenville, OH

Dan Lee Co. Concrete
Inwood, WV

Rating

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/16/15

Std. Dev

650.0

650.0

685.5

751.4

650.0

831.0

650.0

650.0

767.5

680.6

650.0

650.0

572.9

Submitted on Website

Comments

Class B w/FA (6.50 bags)
Maintain current design cement factors

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)
Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)

Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)
Maintain current design cement factors
Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)

Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)
Maintain current design cement factors
Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)

Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)
Class B Modified 4500 (8.50 bags)

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)
Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)
Class K 4000 (7.00 bags) reduce to 6.5 bags

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)
Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)
Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)

No design data submitted

Class B 3000w/GBFS (6.00 bags)

Dist.

10

10



CSC1.03.601
E0160

FCC1.04.601
FO11E

FCC1.02.601
FO11F

FCC1.05.601
FO011G

FCC1.01.601
F011J

GRM1.01.601
G0230

CSC1.04.601
G1700

CSC1.05.601
G179A

KCX1.01.601
K118C

LCC1.01.601
L0460

BMC1.01.601
L144B

BMC1.02.601
L144C

3/24/2016

10/20/2015

10/20/2015

3/9/2016

12/2/2015

11/26/2015

4/9/2016

4/9/2016

10/21/2015

10/30/2015

11/13/2015

10/8/2015

Central Supply
Elkins, WV

Fairfax Concrete
Thomas, WV

Fairfax Concrete
Oakland, MD

Allegany Concrete
Short Gap, WV

Fairfax Concrete
Scherr, WV

Greenbrier Ready Mix
Caldwell, WV

Central Supply
Gassaway, WV

Central Supply
Glenville, WV

Kokosing Construction
Davis, WV

Logan Concrete
Logan, WV

Boxley Materials
Summersville, WV

Boxley Materials
Welch (Wolfpen), WV

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

848.9

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

1064.9

650.0

650.0

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)
Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)

No design data submitted

No design data submitted

Class B 3000w/GBFS (5.50 bags)
Class K 4000 w/GBFS (7.25 bags)
Maintain current design cement factors

Class B 3000 w/GBFS (6.00 bags)
Class K 4000 w/GBFS (7.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)
Maintain current design cement factors

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)

Class K 4000 (9.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)

No design data submitted

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)

Class B wW/FA (6.25 bags)

Page 2 of 4
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MCC1.01.601
M1020

MRM2.01.601
M1880

ERM1.07.601
PO17A

BMC1.03.601
P197A

TWG1.01.601
P337A

TWG1.02.601
P337C

RRM1.01.601
R165A

RRM1.02.601
R165C

SCC1.01.601
S049A

SCC1.02.601
S0498

CSC2.02.601
S174A

CSC2.03.601
S174C

10/22/2014

8/19/2015

10/8/2015

10/7/2015

3/15/2016

3/15/2016

3/24/2015

4/13/2015

9/18/2015

7/22/2015

3/1/2016

11/7/2014

Marsico Concrete
Montgomery, WV

Madison Ready Mix
Madison, WV

Essroc Ready Mix
Charleston, WV

Boxley Materials
Princeton, WV

The Wells Group
S. Williamson, KY

The Wells Group
Lovely, KY

Rumble Ready Mix
Winfield, WV

Rumble Ready Mix
Belle, WV

Smith Concrete
Porterfield, OH

Smith Concrete
Reno, OH

Claxton Smith
Culloden, WV

Claxton Smith
Charleston, WV

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

650.0

650.0

829.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)

No design data submitted

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)
Class K 4000 w/FA (7.75 bags)

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)
Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)

No design data submitted

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)

Class B (5.50 bags)

Class B (6.00 bags)
Class B 3000 w/GBFS (6.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)
Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)
Maintain current design cement factors

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)
Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)
Maintain current design cement factors

Page 3 0of 4
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CSC2.01.601
S1740

ERM1.09.601
S371B

ERM1.08.601
S371C

CCC1.01.601
S383B

CCC1.02.601
S383C

CCC1.03.601
S383E

TSC1.01.601
T162A

TSC1.02.601
T162B

TWG1.03.601
T176A

TBH1.01.601
T184A

BMC1.04.601
uo17B

WIC1.01.601
WO081A

TWG1.04.601
W424A

TWG1.05.601
W424B

WRM1.01.601
W431A

2/4/2016

2/6/2015

11/12/2015

9/9/2015

10/30/2015

4/14/2016

3/28/2016

11/5/2015

12/18/2015

3/15/2016

4/7/2015

4/8/2016

11/7/2015

3/12/2016

11/4/2015

Claxton Smith
Poca, WV

Essroc Ready Mix
Winfield, WV

Essroc Ready Mix
Huntington, WV

Cardinal Concrete
Ravenswood, WV

Cardinal Concrete
Parkersburg, WV

Cardinal Concrete
Bridgeport, WV

Tri-Son Concrete
Bellaire, OH

Tri-Son Concrete
Morristown, OH

The Wells Group
Wayne, WV

Thomas, Bennet, Hunter
Martinsburg, WV

Boxley Materials
Bluefield, WV

Weirton Ice & Coal
Weirton, WV

The Wells Group
Cannonsburg, KY

The Wells Group
Louisa, KY

Wrightway Ready Mix
Holden, WV

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

650.0

780.7

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

650.0

833.5

650.0

815.5

650.0

681.2

650.0

Page 4 of 4

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)
Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)
Maintain current design cement factors

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (5.50 bags)
Maintain current design cement factors

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)
Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)
Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)

Class K 4000 w/FA (7.00 bags)

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)

No design data submitted

Class B 3000 w/GBFS (5.50 bags)

Class K 4000 w/GBFS (7.00 bags) reduce to 6.50 bags

No design data submitted

Class B (6.00 bags) reduce to 5.50 bags

No design data submitted

Class B w/FA (6.00 bags)

No design data submitted
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